
S.No. Name of Employer (Company's Name) Employer Phone 
No. Employer Email-Id Employee Name

Curriculum is 
relevant for 

employability.

Curriculum is 
effective in 
developing 

skill oriented 
human 

resources.

Curriculum is 
Effective for 
development 

of 
entrepreneurs

hip Skills.

Curriculum will 
help to 
develop 

Professional 
ethics.

Curriculum is 
effective in 
Developing 

innovative thinking.

1 Inglu Global Aarika info.inglu@gmail.com M Likhita 4 5 3 5 4
2 Durre Shahwar (BHEL) 9999338386 durre@bhel.in Deep Kumar 4 4 3 5 3
3 Isha Singh 8449533430 hr@ablworkspaces.com Mehak Preet Kaur 4 5 4 5 5
4 Abhishek Kumar (Treemap technologies LLP) 9988999754 abhishekkumar2000@gmail.com Gunin Malik 5 5 4 5 5
5  Alisha (Pixstory) 9650152649 alisha.rashid@pixstory.com Priyanshu Bansal 5 4 2 4 4
6 Nitya Nand Sinha (MMTC LIMITED) 8808474974 nitya@mmtc.in Aryan Mishra 4 3 3 4 3
7 Preeti Kandpal 9990239302 Preeti@phantomhealthcare.com Naina 5 5 5 5 5
8 Rajan Jayaraman 8808474974 info@1capsule.in Bhumika 2 3 2 3 3
9 Sheetal Chadha 9354526471 info@yourhr4u.com Anamika Garg 4 4 5 5 4
10 Chhabra Infosolutions Pvt Ltd(CIPL) 9999259525 jatin@ciplsoft.com Tania Arora 3 4 4 4 4
11 Naveen behal (DLF) 9811173972 Behal-naveen@dlf.in Nikhil Arora 4 4 2 3 3
12 Rahul Trehan 9871112296 crew@backpackclan.com Yash Chopra 4 3 2 4 4
13 Sareyna Khan 7738023543 Contactikshana@gmail.com Shubham 2 3 2 2 1
14 Manish Malik 9818371209 manish.malik@gigroup.com Rahul Bhutani 2 2 2 3 2
15 jitender singh (NEXTGO) 9911404315 jitender.singh@nextgo.com Vikas Dubey 4 3 3 4 3
16 Vishal Kumar (Baskethunt) 7667440573 vishal.kumar@baskethunt.in SAKSHAM AGGARWAL 3 3 2 3 2
17 Amit Pathak 8447733836 amit.pathak@siemens.com Sahil 4 4 4 5 5
18 Ashok Chawla 9560998369 ashokkumar.chawla@rvnl.org Prateek Mishra 4 4 3 3 3
19 Vaco Binary Semantics 8955733668 neha.bhatnagar@vacobinary.in Diksha Rawat 5 5 5 5 5
20  Poonam tharad 9769185593 Poonam.tharad@whitehatjr.com Sanatan Chanana 5 4 4 5 5
21 Soumya Gupta (Inglu Global) 8949482583 info.inglu@gmail.com Akshit Mehra 4 4 4 4 4
22 Euphues Learning 9811004737 deepindras@eupheus.in Dhananjay Sharma 4 4 4 4 4
23 Doosra College 7827487076 info@doosracollege.com Gokul Pillai 5 5 5 5 5
24 Varun Kalra 9582911666 foodiepuppy@gmail.com Jagdeep singh 3 3 3 3 3
25 CA K K Minocha 9999047015 cakkminocha@gmail.com Tanishk Minocha 5 5 3 5 5
26 Rakesh Kumar 8447915187 rkshkmr758@gmail.com Ritika Sharma 5 4 5 5 5
27 Abhinav Jha 8700908017 info@arthanaturals.com Prashant Semwal 2 1 1 1 2
28 Sakshi Khanna (Enterslice) 7428999037 Sakshi.Khanna@enterslice.com Amisha 3 3 3 4 2
29 Kamalkant 7060252124 aristod41@gmail.com Akshat 4 4 4 4 4
30 vanshika garg 8287629922 vanshika.garg@swago.in Anurag 4 4 4 4 4
31 Urban Company 9810903381 shrutikabhalla@urbancompany.com Chirag Malhotra 5 4 4 4 4
32 Payal Gautam 8800307361 payalgautam@gomechanic.in Lakshay 5 4 5 5 5
33 Deepam Singh (DTDC) 7042291452 recruitmentdelhi@dtdc.com Navyug Singh 5 4 4 4 4
34 Sudhanshu  - Viral Pitch 9013699165 Sudhanshu@viralpitch.co Shiv Kumar 1 1 1 2 1
35 parvesh Kansal 9810983938 kansal@thirdeye.co.in Vanishka Garg 3 2 3 2 3


